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bender@stanford.edu

Stanford University, USA

John Bender

rbarnard@english.upenn.edu

Dept. of English, University of
Pennsylvania, USA

Rita Barnard

charles.bernstein@english.upenn.edu

Dept. of English, University of
Pennsylvania, USA

Charles Bernstein

jri2j@virginia.edu

University of Virginia, USA

Jessica Feldman

ewldp@virginia.edu

University of Virginia, USA

Eric Lott

g.d.m.huggan@Ieeds.ac.uk

University of Leeds, UK

Graham Huggan

glue@ufl.edu

University of Florida, USA

Gregory Ulmer

puchner@fas.harvard.edu

Harvard University, USA

Martin Puchner

coelho@fas.harvard.edu

Harvard University, USA

Joaquim-Francisco Coelho

giron@fas.harvard.edu

Harvard University, USA

Luis Manuel Giron-Negron
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chin2@mail.sdsu.edu , USASan Diego State University Marilyn Chin

edson@mail.sdsu.edu , USASan Diego State University Laurie Edson

D.Mesher@sjsu.edu San José State University, USA David Mesher

jsteintr@uci.edu University of California, USA James Steintrager

collinsm@umd.edu University of Maryland, USA Merle Collins

reglee@umd.edu University of Maryland, USA Regina Harrison

tcml@cornell.edu Cornell University Ithaca, USA Timothy Murray

jbm3@cornell.edu Cornell University Ithaca, USA Jonathan Monroe

jduval@uark.edu University of Arkansas, USA John DuVal

rarrojo@binghamton.edu Binghamton Universality, USA Rosemary Arrojo

gbrinker@binghamton.edu Binghamton Universality, USA Gisela Brinker-Gabler

Imoreira@binghamton.edu Binghamton Universality, USA Luiza Franco Moreira

r.el-enany@exeter.ac.uk Institute of Arab and Islamic Studies, Rasheed El-Enany
University of Exeter, UK

Andrew.Milner@monash.edu Monash University, Australia Andrew Milner
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Brown University, USA

Edward J Ahearn

Dore_Levy@brown.edu

Brown University, USA

Dore J. Levy

ramraj@ucalgary.ca

University of Calgary, Canada

Victor Jammona Ramraj

david.brooks@sydney.edu.au

The University of Sydney, Australia

David G. Brooks

swhite@email.arizona.edu

University of Arizona, USA

White, Susan

tyler@unc.edu

Department of English and Comparative
Literature, University of North Carolina at
Chapel Hill,

Tyler Curtain

elbertm@mail.montclair.edu

Montclair State University

Dr. Monika Elbert

gscharn@unm.edu

University of New Mexico

Dr. Gary Scharnhorst

lucinda.damonbach@salemstate.edu

Salem State University

Dr. Lucinda Damon-Bach

Dseed@liverpool.ac.uk

University of Liverpool

Dr. David Seed

smccann@wesleyan.edu

Wesleyan University

Dr. Sean McCann,

kaymanM@cf.ac.uk

Cardiff University

Dr. Martin Kayman

crzepka@bu.edu

Boston University

Dr. Charles Rzepka

chris.willerton@acu.edu

Abilene Christian University

Dr. Chris Willerton
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U of Michigan

Jonathan Freedman

936-2700
: cchawes@umich.edu

U of Michigan

Clement Hawes

poilbert@ufl.edu

U of Florida

Pamela Gilbert

glue@ufl.edu

U of Florida

Gregory Ulmer

rcopelan@sas.upenn.edu

U of Pennsylvania

Rita Copeland

kevin-kopelson@uiowa.edu

U of lowa

Kevin Copelson

I-berlant@uchicago.edu

U of Chicago

Lauren Berlant

wveeder@uchicago.edu

U of Chicago

William Veeder

jacqueline.pearson@manchester.ac.uk
Tel: 0161 275-3160

U of Manchester

Jacqueline Pearson

g.d.m.huggan@Ileeds.ac.uk
+44(0) 113 343 4767

U of Leeds

Graham Huggan

kortenaar@utsc.utoronto.ca
416-813-4042

University of Toronto

Neil ten Kortenaar

deidre.lynch@utoronto.ca

416-978-0384

University of Toronto

Deidre Shauna Lynch

tleitch@udel.edu

(302) 831-2298

University of Delaware

T.leitch
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University of Pennsylvania

Rita Barnard

jaji@english.upenn.edu

215-573-9645

University of Pennsylvania

Tsitsi Ella Jaji

ekotto@umich.edu
734-764-5386

University of Michigan

Frieda Ekotto

dufallo@umich.edu
734-615-0925

University of Michigan

Basil Duffalo

kalendrf@tamu.edu
979-845-8301

University of Texas A & M

Craig Kallendrof

+61 29114 1979
http://sydney.edu.au
/arts/english/staff/profiles/
paul.giles.php

The University of Sydney

PAUL GILES

University of Bedfordshire

Dr. Vladimir Zegarac

University of Bedfordshire

Dr. Joanna Bhatti

855-9877 email: bardovi@indiana.edu

Indiana University

Khathleen Bardovi-Harlig

(812) 855-9551
e-mail: cfelixbr@indiana.edu

Indiana University

César Félix-Brasdefer

e-mail: cjmackay@bsu.edu

Ball State University

Carolyn MacKay

Email: worldlanginfo@mail.wvu.edu

West Virginia University

. Xiangying Jiang

E-mail: zeslami@tamu.edu

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

ZOHREH ESLAMI
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Email: j.c.e.watson@Ileeds.ac.uk , University of Leeds

Prof. Janet Watson

Email: d.blakemore@salford.ac.uk , University of Salford

- Prof. Diane Blakemore

Email: davis@indiana.edu , Indiana University

Stuart Davis,

University of Leeds

Janet C.E. Watson

University of Melbourne

Domenyk Eads

University of Leeds

Barry Heselwood

University of Leeds

James Dickens

University of Manchester

Ricardo Bermudez-Otero

Indiana University

Stuart Davis
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ghazala@uqu.edu.sa Department of English, Professor Hasan Ghazala )
College of Social Sciences,
Umm Al-Qura University
P.0.Box 715
Makkah Al-Mukarramah,
Saudi Arabia.
Department of English Professor Mohammed Farghal
mfarghal@hotmail.com College of Arts (Keifan)
Kuwait University
P.O. Box 23558 Safat
Code No. 13096
STATE OF KUWAIT
sfaig@aus.edu American University of Sharjah Professor Said Faiq
College of Arts & Sciences

P. O. Box: 26666
Sharjah
United Arab Emirates

Department of Translation, (Head) Professor Abdullah Al-Shunnag
ashunnaql@yahoo.com Faculty of Arts
Yarmouk University

P. O. Box (100),

Yarmouk University, 211 - 63 Irbid,
Jordan
Tel. 0795982289
Fax: 027211137
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Department of English
Faculty of Arts (Dean)
Al-Zaytoonah University
P.0.Box 130 Amman Jordan
11733 Tel:+96264291511
Fax +96264291432

Professor Abdel Bagi Al-Safi

M_alnajjar@asu.edu.jo

Department of Foreign Languages
Faculty of Arts
Applied Science University
Ex. 1446

Professor Majid Al-Najjar

Department of English & Translation
Faculty of Arts
Petra University
Ex. 620

Professor Yowell Yousef AZIZ

m.l.carr@salford.ac.uk

The University of Salford
Associate Head for Research
School of Languages
Maxwell Building
M5 4WT, UK.

Tel. +44 (0) 161 29 54889

Professor Myriam Salama-Carr

amjad1986@hotmail.com

abussaydeh@sharjah.ac.ae

Department of English Language and
Literature, Vice Dean
College of Arts and Sciences
University of Sharjah
Tel: 06 5585960
065585000 Ext 3306

Professor Abdul-Fattah Abu-Ssaydeh

a.zahid@flm.ucam.ac.ma

The Arabic Department,
Faculty of letters and Humanities,
Cadi Ayyad University,
Marrakech, Morocco

Professor Abdelhamid Zahid
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Department of Foreign Languages
University of Qatar
P.O. Box 2713
Qatar. / Doha
Telephone: (974) 5471735 (mobile)
(974) 4872619 (residence)

Professor Murtadha Jawad Bakir

saraireh@yu.edu.jo

Department of Translation
Faculty of Arts/

P. O. Box (100),
Yarmouk University, 211 - 63 Irbid,
Jordan
Tel. 0795982289 Fax: 027211137

Professor Mohammed Al-Suraireh

mahmoud.k@yu.edu.jo

ikanakri@hotmail.com

Department of Translation
Faculty of Arts
Yarmouk University
21163 Irbid, Jordan

Professor Mahmood Kanakri

mguran@yu.edu.jo

Department of Translation
Faculty of Arts
Yarmouk University,
21163 Irbid, Jordan

Professor Mohammed Al-Qur’an

lutfi a@yu.edu.jo

lutfi86@yahoo.com

Associate Professor of English
Linguistics
English Dept.

Faculty of Arts
Yarmouk University 21163
IRBID — JORDAN
Tel. +962- 2-7211111/ ext.4104
Mobile Phone: +962-777428634

Professor Lutfi Abu Al-Hayja
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